
RESIDENCE F1
2 BEDROOMS 2 BATHS

A/C

W/D

TERRACE

LIVING ROOM
12'-0" x 16'-0"

DINING ROOM
10'-0" x 14'-6"

KITCHEN
8'-8" x 12'-0"

MASTER BEDROOM
12'-0" x 14'-0"

WIC

WIC

BATH

MASTER
BATH

A/C INTERIOR AREA
TERRACE AREA

TOTAL RESIDENCE

1,355 SQ.FT.
660 SQ.FT.

2,050 SQ.FT.

N

17

16

15

14

13




